750
triflex® R
TR.40.09 - TR.100.09 TR.125.09
TR.125.09
TR.40.09 -
TR.100.09
A B
ED
øF
B
øF
C
E D
A
ø A B C D
[mm]
E F
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30. –
40. TR.40.09.M6 1)
50. TR.50.09.M6 1)
60. TR.60.09.M8 1)
65. TR.65.09.M8 1)
70. TR.70.09.M8 1)
85. TR.85.09.M8 1)
85. (R 240) –
100. TR.100.09.M8 1)
125. TR.125.09.M8 1)
Mounting brackets | With radius support| For TRC·TRE·TRCF·TRL·TRLF
Mounting bracket
with radius support, only for
Mounting bracket